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VERANDA
A: 34.87 m2

SOGGIORNO
A: 35.87 m2

CUCINA
A: 18.20 m2

ANTI-WC LAV.
A: 2.15 m2

WC
A: 5.46 m2

TERRAZZO
A: 21.64 m2

L

PIANTA  PIANO PRIMO
scala 1 : 100



N

0 5 m321

0,50

±0,00

+0,12

+0,58
+0,12

LOCALE TECNICO
A: 16,88 m2

SALA HOBBY
A: 16,92 m2

PORTICO
A: 32,04 m2

POSTO
AUTO

PIANTA  PIANO SEMINTERRATO
scala 1 : 100
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